
Jessheim_Vintermaraton_2013_resultater  Halvmaraton totalt

Plass Fornavn Etternavn Land Klasse Klubb Tid

Kvinner

1 Stine Nordsveen Norway K35-39 ORION FK 01:31:39
2 Marianne Garmann Ullsand Norway K40-44 SK VIDAR 01:33:10
3 Helene Groth Norway K40-44 SK KRAFT 01:33:54
4 Miriam Bjørnsrud Norway K20-22 RAUMERRYTTER SK 01:36:39
5 Marte Ødegaard Norway K23-34 TEAM RASKE GUTTER 01:37:04
6 Rita Steinsvik Norway K40-44 KRIPOS IDRETTSLAG 01:37:25
7 Marianne Moe Norway K45-49 FET SKIKLUBB 01:37:57
8 Linda Waatevik Norway K50-54 GJERPEN FRIIDRETTSFORENING 01:38:14
9 Matilde Gaupaas Norway K23-34 OSI 01:39:23

10 Heidi Tronbøl Norway K35-39 FET O-LAG 01:39:30
11 Siri Slotterøy Johnsen Norway K35-39 TRENINGSCAMP 01:39:38
12 Ingunn Monsen Norway K50-54 SK VIDAR 01:39:58
13 Beate Lindstad Norway K40-44 MOTEK 01:40:47
14 Maria Lalin Sweden K23-34 UGGLAN IF 01:41:30
15 Yvonne Rydningen Norway K40-44 01:41:38
16 Mette Wiig Norway K45-49 ASKER SKIKLUBB 01:42:32
17 Anja Hageler Norway K35-39 STEINKJER FRIIDRETTSKLUBB 01:44:01
18 Frøydis Hallstensen Øyen Norway K50-54 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:44:05
19 Kjersti Moody Norway K35-39 01:44:34
20 Mona Høigaard Norway K23-34 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:45:00
21 Marianne Myrseth Norway K50-54 01:45:10
22 Ina Vedde-Fjærestad Norway K23-34 01:47:30
23 Tone Molstadkroken Norway K35-39 01:48:15
24 Marthe Eikre-Telle Norway K23-34 NITTEDAL TRIATHLONKLUBB 01:48:25
25 Siw-Mette Thomassen Norway K45-49 TRENINGSCAMP 01:48:26
26 Brita Dahl Norway K45-49 OSL BIL 01:48:35
27 Marit Kristiansen Norway K60-64 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:48:56
28 Tone Hammerø Norway K40-44 01:49:14
29 Ewa Holmstad Norway K35-39 TOPPEN IL 01:49:18
30 Lea Hiorth Norway K23-34 TRENINGSCAMP 01:49:20
31 Andrea Holm Norway K23-34 SPENST 01:49:31
32 Marianne Meikle Norway K45-49 CSC BIL 01:49:38
33 Nina Kjærvoll Kristensen Norway K40-44 PRIVAT 01:50:00
34 Marit Groven Norway K45-49 LILLOMARKA SKIKLUBB 01:52:06
35 Lisbeth Austad Norway K40-44 ULLENSAKER SYKKEL KLUBB 01:52:26
36 Ingeborg Alsgaard Norway K45-49 VANG SKILØPERFORENING 01:52:48
37 Monica Sannerud Norway K40-44 RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL 01:53:21
38 Kristin Andersen Norway K45-49 PRIVAT 01:55:17
39 Ellen Bø Kippersund Norway K55-59 JUTUL IL 01:55:39
40 Elisabeth Mannion Norway K35-39 ULL / KISA 01:55:42
41 Ann-Kristin Enerud Norway K23-34 01:57:56
42 Nina Elisabeth Christensen Norway K35-39 02:00:50
43 Jannicke Aardal Norway K35-39 02:01:12
44 Christina Wethal Norway K23-34 02:04:09
45 Julie Katrine Lindstad Norway K35-39 02:07:35
46 Kristin Engmark Norway K50-54 FEMIROMA 02:09:53
47 Turid Veggeland Norway K50-54 IF HERKULES 02:11:54
48 Siv Elen Sundby Norway K45-49 NCC BIL 02:15:28
49 Aud Skithamn Norway K55-59 02:16:02
50 Kristin Stubvang Hygen Norway K40-44 FEMIROMA 02:17:04
51 Christine Edvartsen Norway K35-39 02:26:05
52 Margrethe Bergaust Norway K60-64 VELDRE FRIIDRETT 02:29:11

Celine Strømstad Hansen Norway K16-17 TEAM CHARLIE DNF

Menn

1 Eirik Gramstad Norway M23-34 SK VIDAR 01:08:02
2 Knut Eraker Hole Norway M40-44 HADELAND FIK 01:13:39
3 Runar Sannerud Norway M35-39 HURDAL IL/ TEAM SANNERUD 01:18:13
4 Samuel Muirhe Norway M23-34 OPPSTAD IL FRIIDRETT 01:19:25
5 Kristoffer Skjerping Norway M20-22 CK SOTRA 01:20:25
6 Håvard Ellefsen Norway M23-34 SA-KAMERATENE 01:20:56
7 Kurt Matthiesen Norway M40-44 TRØMBORG IL 01:21:10
8 Ingar Stokstad Norway M23-34 TEAM KJEKKAS 01:21:24
9 Geir Almlid Norway M40-44 MALM IL 01:22:02

10 Per Vidar Fjeld Norway M45-49 OPPSTAD IL FRIIDRETT 01:22:13
11 Rolf Gran Norway M45-49 01:22:16
12 Dag Torp-Hansen Norway M23-34 KJEKKAS IF 01:23:01
13 Roar Tomter Norway M40-44 ASKIM IF 01:23:01



Jessheim_Vintermaraton_2013_resultater  Halvmaraton totalt

Plass Fornavn Etternavn Land Klasse Klubb Tid

14 Erion Haxhi Norway M23-34 NORDRE TRYSIL IL 01:23:14
15 Jostein Efteland Norway M35-39 KRSLOP.NO 01:23:15
16 Kristoffer Johansson Norway M23-34 KRISTOFFER JOHANSSON 01:23:42
17 Tor Treffen Norway M50-54 V.LIER 01:24:05
18 Anders Wormsen Norway M35-39 01:24:26
19 Kim Olsen Norway M35-39 FIF 01:24:27
20 Dennis Jakobsen Norway M50-54 OSLOFJORD TRIATHLON 01:24:51
21 Mats Emil Sand Norway M23-34 OPPSTAD IL 01:25:00
22 Gaute Gaasemyr Norway M23-34 OSI 01:25:02
23 Jadgar Goftari Norway M20-22 STURLA IF 01:25:55
24 Morten E Mandfloen Norway M40-44 MOVAR BIL 01:25:57
25 Harald Furuseth Norway M40-44 ULL/KISA IL 01:26:25
26 Pål Simonsen Norway M50-54 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 01:27:10
27 Trond Enge Norway M45-49 VARDE IL 01:27:16
28 Knut Ansgar Brox Norway M55-59 NORDREISA IL 01:27:40
29 Tor Arne Herldsen Norway M23-34 TEAM ODALEN 01:27:48
31 Sturla Throndsen Norway M50-54 ULL/KISA IL 01:27:51
30 Rolf Karlsen Norway M60-64 HITRA FRIIDRETTSKLUBB 01:27:51
32 John Gunnar Græe Norway M35-39 LØPSKLUBBEN 1814 01:27:55
33 Espen Høglund Norway M23-34 KJEKKAS IF 01:28:55
34 Preben Aakermann Norway M40-44 FAGERSTRAND IDRETTSFORENING 01:28:58
36 Steinar Skaar Norway M55-59 LØPSKLUBBEN 1814 01:29:01
35 Arild Dahl Norway M35-39 VELDRE FRIIDRETT 01:29:01
37 Michael Downes Great Britain M40-44 STONE MASTER MARATHONERS 01:29:25
38 Tore Røraas Norway M45-49 SJUMIL.NO 01:29:29
39 Wiggo Bowitz Norway M50-54 01:30:28
41 Geir Inge Nyberg Norway M40-44 EIDSVOLL SYKKELKLUBB 01:31:37
40 Oddgeir Lium Norway M45-49 LAND 01:31:37
42 Øystein Dahl Norway M40-44 HAUERSETER SK 01:31:38
43 Magne Johnsen Norway M50-54 01:31:42
44 Steinar Kilde Norway M40-44 01:32:09
45 Bjørn Thomas Hultberg Norway M35-39 MØLLER BIL SANDEFJORD 01:32:11
46 Henning Mortensen Norway M23-34 ASKO HEDMARK B.I.L 01:32:49
47 Christoffer Ladstein Norway M40-44 KOLBOTN 01:32:52
48 Michael Floater Norway M50-54 OSI 01:32:53
49 Jørgen Saxegaard Norway M45-49 BEKKELAGET IFK 01:32:56
50 Thomas Svensen Norway M35-39 SLØYFA 01:32:58
51 Gjermund Clausen-Bekkelien Norway M16-17 SØRBRÅTEN IL 01:33:19
52 Gaute Bakken Norway M60-64 BJERKE IL 01:33:22
53 Christian Lindstad Norway M45-49 MOTEK AS 01:33:24
54 Odd Vidar Tenold Norway M50-54 01:33:33
55 Svein Stranddal Norway M55-59 GJERPEN I F 01:33:55
56 Kurth Asle Magnussen Norway M55-59 BØLER IF FRIIDRETT 01:34:04
57 Sjur Millidahl Norway M23-34 MÅRHUNDENS VENNER 2 01:34:05
58 Rune Holmen Norway M35-39 HALMSÅS & OMEGN 01:34:12
59 Ole Vidar Skinnerlien Norway M40-44 01:34:13
60 Even Harket Norway M40-44 01:35:10
61 Tor-Arne Stenhaug Norway M65-69 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:36:07
62 Jørn Kristian Stensby Norway M40-44 HAUERSETER SK 01:36:12
63 Kjell Ivar Torgersbråten Norway M55-59 KONDIS 01:37:00
64 Ståle Bekkelien Norway M45-49 SØRBRÅTEN IL 01:37:48
65 Marcus Smestad Norway M35-39 OSLOSTUDENTENES IK 01:38:11
66 Lars Erik Nystuen Norway M23-34 SYNERGI HELSE 01:38:14
67 Håkon Fossmo Norway M23-34 EIKA BIL 01:38:16
68 Thomas Kristoffersen Norway M35-39 SPENNCON/HØNEFOSS 01:38:39
69 Ola Mellem Norway M55-59 TROMSDALEN FRIIDRETT 01:39:01
70 Per Otto Garsjø Norway M45-49 UNICONSULT BIL 01:39:02
71 Anders Opås Norway M35-39 TALENTENES BAKGÅRD 01:39:03
72 Øyvind Stubsjøen Norway M50-54 SKEDSMO KOMMUNE BIL 01:39:22
73 Vidar Nøkleby Norway M55-59 TEAM ULL 01:39:47
74 Martin Gråterud Norway M23-34 EIDSVOLD SYKKELKLUBB 01:39:55
75 Thomas Wiik Tønnesen Norway M35-39 01:39:56
76 Johan Wiese Norway M50-54 KONDIS 01:40:27
77 Roar Andre Jensen Norway M20-22 JESSHEIM KAMPSPORTKLUBB 01:40:32
78 Stian Skogstad Norway M35-39 01:40:42
79 Pål Lampert Norway M45-49 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:41:51
80 Tor Vegard Grytten Norway M40-44 OPTIMERA 01:42:36
81 Steinar Wølner Norway M35-39 NO TEAM 01:42:37
82 Steinar Kiil Norway M50-54 01:42:52
83 Petter Gjørv Røraas Norway M16-17 OSLO VIKINGS 01:42:56
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84 Geir Arild Enga-Hellesvik Norway M35-39 BDO 01:42:59
85 Eirik Sagstuen Norway M23-34 STRØMMEN OG LILLESTROM SKIKLUBB 01:43:14
86 Thore Kjetså Norway M23-34 01:43:20
87 Gunnar Lauritz Pedersen Norway M65-69 LØRENSKOG FRIIDRETTSLAG 01:43:41
88 Morten Berge Norway M40-44 01:43:55
89 Bartosz Lisiecki Norway M23-34 01:44:19
90 Arne Heimdal Norway M60-64 TINE 01:45:07
91 Egil Smestad Norway M45-49 01:45:12
92 Thomas Brenni Norway M35-39 01:45:24
93 Frank Thommesen Norway M45-49 SK RYE 01:45:34
94 Per Rustad Ørvik Norway M35-39 01:46:08
95 Thomas Edvardsen Norway M23-34 01:46:29
96 Åsmund Hegnar Norway M23-34 BLOM GEOMATICS 01:47:27
97 Jarle S. Hermansen Norway M35-39 NAVERNE 01:47:39
98 Steinar Goodchild Norway M40-44 PRIVAT 01:47:39
99 Ole Vidar Dahl Norway M50-54 HASLE LØREN IL 01:47:45
100 Richard Skipworth Norway M35-39 01:48:16
101 Glenn Johansen Norway M40-44 01:48:44
102 Johan Teigland Norway M35-39 DNB BIL 01:48:52
103 Wolfgang Staschik Norway M45-49 01:49:02
104 Bjørn Peder Haugen Norway M65-69 SPORTSKLUBBEN RYE 01:49:13
105 Tony Rønning Norway M50-54 ASTRIUM B.I.L 01:49:47
106 Ketil Stølen Norway M55-59 01:49:52
107 Christian Brodshaug Norway M23-34 01:50:02
108 Tormod Helgesen Norway M40-44 TEAM ULL 01:51:10
109 Hans Arne Frøystein Norway M50-54 JUSTERVESENET BIL 01:51:15
110 Ragnar Aarlien Norway M45-49 ABB BEDRIFTSIDRETT 01:51:45
111 Arvid Bjørsvik Norway M70-74 T.I.F.VIKING BERGEN 01:52:02
112 Kåre Jan Rakkestad Norway M45-49 GJERPEN FRIIDRETT 01:52:06
113 Petter Tore Lien Norway M45-49 LØPEKLUBBEN 1814 01:52:23
114 Roy Erik Frydenberg Norway M70-74 KONDIS 01:53:11
115 Knut-Erik Nord Norway M45-49 01:53:12
116 Tore Mundal Norway M65-69 LOM IL 01:53:55
117 Kristian Træland Norway M23-34 GOD TID IL 01:54:06
118 Ove Aastorp Norway M55-59 01:54:42
119 Martin Sagstuen Norway M23-34 KPMG LAW ADVOKATFIRMA AS 01:56:03
120 Lars Vagstein Norway M50-54 01:57:19
121 Chris Worsfold Norway M40-44 BISLETT FK 01:59:03
122 Per Erik Evensen Norway M45-49 TOFTE FREMAD IF 01:59:14
123 Bjørn-Magnus T Simonsen Norway M50-54 OTTESTAD SK 02:01:34
124 Hans Olav Hygen Norway M40-44 LØRENSKOG SKIKLUBB 02:02:16
125 Lars-Olav Sørensen Norway M50-54 BRUMLEBASSEN IL 02:03:07
126 Per Arstein Norway M55-59 KRAGERØ KOMMUNE 02:03:24
127 Rune Pedersen Norway M50-54 02:04:46
128 Mathias Hedengård-Rake Sweden M40-44 02:05:46
129 Sigurd Gangnæs Norway M50-54 BRUMLEBASSEN 02:07:50
130 Dan Johansen Norway M45-49 PRIVAT 02:08:36
131 David Nordli Norway M23-34 02:10:53
132 Grzegorz Odor Norway M40-44 02:12:44
133 Torbjørn Kveberg Norway M23-34 02:14:35
134 Marius Jensen Norway M23-34 RØYKEN OG OMEGN AIRCOOLERS 02:16:38
135 Nils Vegar Allergodt Norway M35-39 02:16:43
136 Nils Boisen Norway M23-34 02:19:12
137 Robert Henriksen Norway M40-44 02:19:21
138 Arne Moren Norway M65-69 IL TRYSILGUTTEN 02:20:04
139 Kristian Roaldstveit Norway M75-79 HURDAL IL 02:22:42
140 Magne Bergersen Norway M45-49 NCC BIL 02:30:22
141 Petter Holen Norway M60-64 KLØFTA IL 02:46:10

Patrick Ranheim Norway M23-34 DNF
Rune Carlsen Norway M35-39 DNF
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Celine Strømstad Hansen Norway K16-17 TEAM CHARLIE DNF

1 Miriam Bjørnsrud Norway K20-22 RAUMERRYTTER SK 01:36:39

1 Marte Ødegaard Norway K23-34 TEAM RASKE GUTTER 01:37:04
2 Matilde Gaupaas Norway K23-34 OSI 01:39:23
3 Maria Lalin Sweden K23-34 UGGLAN IF 01:41:30
4 Mona Høigaard Norway K23-34 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:45:00
5 Ina Vedde-Fjærestad Norway K23-34 01:47:30
6 Marthe Eikre-Telle Norway K23-34 NITTEDAL TRIATHLONKLUBB 01:48:25
7 Lea Hiorth Norway K23-34 TRENINGSCAMP 01:49:20
8 Andrea Holm Norway K23-34 SPENST 01:49:31
9 Ann-Kristin Enerud Norway K23-34 01:57:56
10 Christina Wethal Norway K23-34 02:04:09

1 Stine Nordsveen Norway K35-39 ORION FK 01:31:39
2 Heidi Tronbøl Norway K35-39 FET O-LAG 01:39:30
3 Siri Slotterøy Johnsen Norway K35-39 TRENINGSCAMP 01:39:38
4 Anja Hageler Norway K35-39 STEINKJER FRIIDRETTSKLUBB 01:44:01
5 Kjersti Moody Norway K35-39 01:44:34
6 Tone Molstadkroken Norway K35-39 01:48:15
7 Ewa Holmstad Norway K35-39 TOPPEN IL 01:49:18
8 Elisabeth Mannion Norway K35-39 ULL / KISA 01:55:42
9 Nina Elisabeth Christensen Norway K35-39 02:00:50
10 Jannicke Aardal Norway K35-39 02:01:12
11 Julie Katrine Lindstad Norway K35-39 02:07:35
12 Christine Edvartsen Norway K35-39 02:26:05

1 Marianne Garmann Ullsand Norway K40-44 SK VIDAR 01:33:10
2 Helene Groth Norway K40-44 SK KRAFT 01:33:54
3 Rita Steinsvik Norway K40-44 KRIPOS IDRETTSLAG 01:37:25
4 Beate Lindstad Norway K40-44 MOTEK 01:40:47
5 Yvonne Rydningen Norway K40-44 01:41:38
6 Tone Hammerø Norway K40-44 01:49:14
7 Nina Kjærvoll Kristensen Norway K40-44 PRIVAT 01:50:00
8 Lisbeth Austad Norway K40-44 ULLENSAKER SYKKEL KLUBB 01:52:26
9 Monica Sannerud Norway K40-44 RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL 01:53:21
10 Kristin Stubvang Hygen Norway K40-44 FEMIROMA 02:17:04

1 Marianne Moe Norway K45-49 FET SKIKLUBB 01:37:57
2 Mette Wiig Norway K45-49 ASKER SKIKLUBB 01:42:32
3 Siw-Mette Thomassen Norway K45-49 TRENINGSCAMP 01:48:26
4 Brita Dahl Norway K45-49 OSL BIL 01:48:35
5 Marianne Meikle Norway K45-49 CSC BIL 01:49:38
6 Marit Groven Norway K45-49 LILLOMARKA SKIKLUBB 01:52:06
7 Ingeborg Alsgaard Norway K45-49 VANG SKILØPERFORENING 01:52:48
8 Kristin Andersen Norway K45-49 PRIVAT 01:55:17
9 Siv Elen Sundby Norway K45-49 NCC BIL 02:15:28

1 Linda Waatevik Norway K50-54 GJERPEN FRIIDRETTSFORENING 01:38:14
2 Ingunn Monsen Norway K50-54 SK VIDAR 01:39:58
3 Frøydis Hallstensen Øyen Norway K50-54 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:44:05
4 Marianne Myrseth Norway K50-54 01:45:10
5 Kristin Engmark Norway K50-54 FEMIROMA 02:09:53
6 Turid Veggeland Norway K50-54 IF HERKULES 02:11:54

1 Ellen Bø Kippersund Norway K55-59 JUTUL IL 01:55:39
2 Aud Skithamn Norway K55-59 02:16:02

1 Marit Kristiansen Norway K60-64 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:48:56
2 Margrethe Bergaust Norway K60-64 VELDRE FRIIDRETT 02:29:11

Menn

1 Gjermund Clausen-Bekkelien Norway M16-17 SØRBRÅTEN IL 01:33:19
2 Petter Gjørv Røraas Norway M16-17 OSLO VIKINGS 01:42:56

1 Kristoffer Skjerping Norway M20-22 CK SOTRA 01:20:25
2 Jadgar Goftari Norway M20-22 STURLA IF 01:25:55
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3 Roar Andre Jensen Norway M20-22 JESSHEIM KAMPSPORTKLUBB 01:40:32

1 Eirik Gramstad Norway M23-34 SK VIDAR 01:08:02
2 Samuel Muirhe Norway M23-34 OPPSTAD IL FRIIDRETT 01:19:25
3 Håvard Ellefsen Norway M23-34 SA-KAMERATENE 01:20:56
4 Ingar Stokstad Norway M23-34 TEAM KJEKKAS 01:21:24
5 Dag Torp-Hansen Norway M23-34 KJEKKAS IF 01:23:01
6 Erion Haxhi Norway M23-34 NORDRE TRYSIL IL 01:23:14
7 Kristoffer Johansson Norway M23-34 KRISTOFFER JOHANSSON 01:23:42
8 Mats Emil Sand Norway M23-34 OPPSTAD IL 01:25:00
9 Gaute Gaasemyr Norway M23-34 OSI 01:25:02
10 Tor Arne Herldsen Norway M23-34 TEAM ODALEN 01:27:48
11 Espen Høglund Norway M23-34 KJEKKAS IF 01:28:55
12 Henning Mortensen Norway M23-34 ASKO HEDMARK B.I.L 01:32:49
13 Sjur Millidahl Norway M23-34 MÅRHUNDENS VENNER 2 01:34:05
14 Lars Erik Nystuen Norway M23-34 SYNERGI HELSE 01:38:14
15 Håkon Fossmo Norway M23-34 EIKA BIL 01:38:16
16 Martin Gråterud Norway M23-34 EIDSVOLD SYKKELKLUBB 01:39:55
17 Eirik Sagstuen Norway M23-34 STRØMMEN OG LILLESTROM SKIKLUBB 01:43:14
18 Thore Kjetså Norway M23-34 01:43:20
19 Bartosz Lisiecki Norway M23-34 01:44:19
20 Thomas Edvardsen Norway M23-34 01:46:29
21 Åsmund Hegnar Norway M23-34 BLOM GEOMATICS 01:47:27
22 Christian Brodshaug Norway M23-34 01:50:02
23 Kristian Træland Norway M23-34 GOD TID IL 01:54:06
24 Martin Sagstuen Norway M23-34 KPMG LAW ADVOKATFIRMA AS 01:56:03
25 David Nordli Norway M23-34 02:10:53
26 Torbjørn Kveberg Norway M23-34 02:14:35
27 Marius Jensen Norway M23-34 RØYKEN OG OMEGN AIRCOOLERS 02:16:38
28 Nils Boisen Norway M23-34 02:19:12

Patrick Ranheim Norway M23-34 DNF

1 Runar Sannerud Norway M35-39 HURDAL IL/ TEAM SANNERUD 01:18:13
2 Jostein Efteland Norway M35-39 KRSLOP.NO 01:23:15
3 Anders Wormsen Norway M35-39 01:24:26
4 Kim Olsen Norway M35-39 FIF 01:24:27
5 John Gunnar Græe Norway M35-39 LØPSKLUBBEN 1814 01:27:55
6 Arild Dahl Norway M35-39 VELDRE FRIIDRETT 01:29:01
7 Bjørn Thomas Hultberg Norway M35-39 MØLLER BIL SANDEFJORD 01:32:11
8 Thomas Svensen Norway M35-39 SLØYFA 01:32:58
9 Rune Holmen Norway M35-39 HALMSÅS & OMEGN 01:34:12
10 Marcus Smestad Norway M35-39 OSLOSTUDENTENES IK 01:38:11
11 Thomas Kristoffersen Norway M35-39 SPENNCON/HØNEFOSS 01:38:39
12 Anders Opås Norway M35-39 TALENTENES BAKGÅRD 01:39:03
13 Thomas Wiik Tønnesen Norway M35-39 01:39:56
14 Stian Skogstad Norway M35-39 01:40:42
15 Steinar Wølner Norway M35-39 NO TEAM 01:42:37
16 Geir Arild Enga-Hellesvik Norway M35-39 BDO 01:42:59
17 Thomas Brenni Norway M35-39 01:45:24
18 Per Rustad Ørvik Norway M35-39 01:46:08
19 Jarle S. Hermansen Norway M35-39 NAVERNE 01:47:39
20 Richard Skipworth Norway M35-39 01:48:16
21 Johan Teigland Norway M35-39 DNB BIL 01:48:52
22 Nils Vegar Allergodt Norway M35-39 02:16:43

Rune Carlsen Norway M35-39 DNF

1 Knut Eraker Hole Norway M40-44 HADELAND FIK 01:13:39
2 Kurt Matthiesen Norway M40-44 TRØMBORG IL 01:21:10
3 Geir Almlid Norway M40-44 MALM IL 01:22:02
4 Roar Tomter Norway M40-44 ASKIM IF 01:23:01
5 Morten E Mandfloen Norway M40-44 MOVAR BIL 01:25:57
6 Harald Furuseth Norway M40-44 ULL/KISA IL 01:26:25
7 Preben Aakermann Norway M40-44 FAGERSTRAND IDRETTSFORENING 01:28:58
8 Michael Downes Great Britain M40-44 STONE MASTER MARATHONERS 01:29:25
9 Geir Inge Nyberg Norway M40-44 EIDSVOLL SYKKELKLUBB 01:31:37
10 Øystein Dahl Norway M40-44 HAUERSETER SK 01:31:38
11 Steinar Kilde Norway M40-44 01:32:09
12 Christoffer Ladstein Norway M40-44 KOLBOTN 01:32:52
13 Ole Vidar Skinnerlien Norway M40-44 01:34:13
14 Even Harket Norway M40-44 01:35:10
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15 Jørn Kristian Stensby Norway M40-44 HAUERSETER SK 01:36:12
16 Tor Vegard Grytten Norway M40-44 OPTIMERA 01:42:36
17 Morten Berge Norway M40-44 01:43:55
18 Steinar Goodchild Norway M40-44 PRIVAT 01:47:39
19 Glenn Johansen Norway M40-44 01:48:44
20 Tormod Helgesen Norway M40-44 TEAM ULL 01:51:10
21 Chris Worsfold Norway M40-44 BISLETT FK 01:59:03
22 Hans Olav Hygen Norway M40-44 LØRENSKOG SKIKLUBB 02:02:16
23 Mathias Hedengård-Rake Sweden M40-44 02:05:46
24 Grzegorz Odor Norway M40-44 02:12:44
25 Robert Henriksen Norway M40-44 02:19:21

1 Per Vidar Fjeld Norway M45-49 OPPSTAD IL FRIIDRETT 01:22:13
2 Rolf Gran Norway M45-49 01:22:16
3 Trond Enge Norway M45-49 VARDE IL 01:27:16
4 Tore Røraas Norway M45-49 SJUMIL.NO 01:29:29
5 Oddgeir Lium Norway M45-49 LAND 01:31:37
6 Jørgen Saxegaard Norway M45-49 BEKKELAGET IFK 01:32:56
7 Christian Lindstad Norway M45-49 MOTEK AS 01:33:24
8 Ståle Bekkelien Norway M45-49 SØRBRÅTEN IL 01:37:48
9 Per Otto Garsjø Norway M45-49 UNICONSULT BIL 01:39:02
10 Pål Lampert Norway M45-49 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:41:51
11 Egil Smestad Norway M45-49 01:45:12
12 Frank Thommesen Norway M45-49 SK RYE 01:45:34
13 Wolfgang Staschik Norway M45-49 01:49:02
14 Ragnar Aarlien Norway M45-49 ABB BEDRIFTSIDRETT 01:51:45
15 Kåre Jan Rakkestad Norway M45-49 GJERPEN FRIIDRETT 01:52:06
16 Petter Tore Lien Norway M45-49 LØPEKLUBBEN 1814 01:52:23
17 Knut-Erik Nord Norway M45-49 01:53:12
18 Per Erik Evensen Norway M45-49 TOFTE FREMAD IF 01:59:14
19 Dan Johansen Norway M45-49 PRIVAT 02:08:36
20 Magne Bergersen Norway M45-49 NCC BIL 02:30:22

1 Tor Treffen Norway M50-54 V.LIER 01:24:05
2 Dennis Jakobsen Norway M50-54 OSLOFJORD TRIATHLON 01:24:51
3 Pål Simonsen Norway M50-54 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 01:27:10
4 Sturla Throndsen Norway M50-54 ULL/KISA IL 01:27:51
5 Wiggo Bowitz Norway M50-54 01:30:28
6 Magne Johnsen Norway M50-54 01:31:42
7 Michael Floater Norway M50-54 OSI 01:32:53
8 Odd Vidar Tenold Norway M50-54 01:33:33
9 Øyvind Stubsjøen Norway M50-54 SKEDSMO KOMMUNE BIL 01:39:22
10 Johan Wiese Norway M50-54 KONDIS 01:40:27
11 Steinar Kiil Norway M50-54 01:42:52
12 Ole Vidar Dahl Norway M50-54 HASLE LØREN IL 01:47:45
13 Tony Rønning Norway M50-54 ASTRIUM B.I.L 01:49:47
14 Hans Arne Frøystein Norway M50-54 JUSTERVESENET BIL 01:51:15
15 Lars Vagstein Norway M50-54 01:57:19
16 Bjørn-Magnus T Simonsen Norway M50-54 OTTESTAD SK 02:01:34
17 Lars-Olav Sørensen Norway M50-54 BRUMLEBASSEN IL 02:03:07
18 Rune Pedersen Norway M50-54 02:04:46
19 Sigurd Gangnæs Norway M50-54 BRUMLEBASSEN 02:07:50

1 Knut Ansgar Brox Norway M55-59 NORDREISA IL 01:27:40
2 Steinar Skaar Norway M55-59 LØPSKLUBBEN 1814 01:29:01
3 Svein Stranddal Norway M55-59 GJERPEN I F 01:33:55
4 Kurth Asle Magnussen Norway M55-59 BØLER IF FRIIDRETT 01:34:04
5 Kjell Ivar Torgersbråten Norway M55-59 KONDIS 01:37:00
6 Ola Mellem Norway M55-59 TROMSDALEN FRIIDRETT 01:39:01
7 Vidar Nøkleby Norway M55-59 TEAM ULL 01:39:47
8 Ketil Stølen Norway M55-59 01:49:52
9 Ove Aastorp Norway M55-59 01:54:42
10 Per Arstein Norway M55-59 KRAGERØ KOMMUNE 02:03:24

1 Rolf Karlsen Norway M60-64 HITRA FRIIDRETTSKLUBB 01:27:51
2 Gaute Bakken Norway M60-64 BJERKE IL 01:33:22
3 Arne Heimdal Norway M60-64 TINE 01:45:07
4 Petter Holen Norway M60-64 KLØFTA IL 02:46:10

1 Tor-Arne Stenhaug Norway M65-69 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:36:07
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2 Gunnar Lauritz Pedersen Norway M65-69 LØRENSKOG FRIIDRETTSLAG 01:43:41
3 Bjørn Peder Haugen Norway M65-69 SPORTSKLUBBEN RYE 01:49:13
4 Tore Mundal Norway M65-69 LOM IL 01:53:55
5 Arne Moren Norway M65-69 IL TRYSILGUTTEN 02:20:04

1 Arvid Bjørsvik Norway M70-74 T.I.F.VIKING BERGEN 01:52:02
2 Roy Erik Frydenberg Norway M70-74 KONDIS 01:53:11

1 Kristian Roaldstveit Norway M75-79 HURDAL IL 02:22:42
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Plass Fornavn Etternavn Land Klasse Klubb Tid

Kvinner

1 Maria Venås Norway K23-34 NM RANHEIM IL 02:48:26
2 Anine Nordstrøm Norway K23-34 NM FIK REN-ENG 03:10:42
3 Mona Rydland Norway K45-49 NM BUL IL 03:13:52
4 Ragnhild Hanssen Norway K18-19 NM STOKMARKNES IL 03:18:34
5 Dorte Foss Norway K45-49 NM RAUFOSS IL 03:19:48
6 Therese Falk Norway K35-39 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:22:29
7 Marianne Følling Norway K50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:23:15
8 Elin Drangsholt Norway K50-54 NM HØVIK IF 03:31:27
9 Eva Alexandersen Norway K40-44 NM MOSS IL 03:38:03

10 Linda Wendelberg Norway K45-49 NM STRINDHEIM IL 03:38:39
11 Line Haug Pedersen Norway K23-34 03:39:39
12 Ingvill Merete Stedøy-Johansen Norway K55-59 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:39:51
13 Viktoria Sollid Norway K20-22 NM TROMSØ LØPEKLUBB 03:43:04
14 Annie Ristebråten Norway K55-59 NM FAGERNES IL 03:43:23
15 Vera Nystad Norway K65-69 NM SØGNE FRRIDRETT IL 03:44:23
16 Hilde Johansen Norway K40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:48:15
17 Eva Brydøy Norway K40-44 NM OSI 03:50:18
18 Kristin Isachsen Norway K55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB FRIIDRETT 03:52:05
19 Sølvi Hjelmeland Stensli Norway K45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:57:26
20 Marit Tørstad Norway K40-44 03:58:21
21 Sofia Kay Sweden K35-39 LK TV-88 03:59:02
22 Liv B. Jegteberg Lystad Norway K50-54 DRØBAK FROGN IL SYKKEL 03:59:06
23 Torill Forbord Norway K45-49 NM STEINKJER FRIIDRETTSKLUBB 04:01:08
24 Gro Fossum Norway K40-44 FEMIROMA 2014 04:02:28
25 Ingunn Ytrehus Norway K60-64 NM TROMSØ LØPEKLUBB 04:03:28
26 Hanne Gro Korsvold Norway K23-34 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:11:14
27 Tove Dybvad Norway K45-49 NM LOM IL 04:26:08
28 Titina Bakken Norway K40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:32:30
29 Oline Lovise Yksnøy Norway K70-74 NM RUSTAD IL 04:51:05
30 Lukris Eikum Grønntun Norway K75-79 NM SPIRIDON LLL 05:00:16
31 Hilde Hagelin Norway K23-34 OSLOFJORD TRIATHLON 05:15:26

Ragnhild Audestad Norway K45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF
Hilde Huse Norway K50-54 SWECO DNF
Margrethe Løgavlen Norway K45-49 NM TØNSBERG FRIIDRETTSKLUBB DNF
Signy Henden Rustlie Norway K75-79 NM LØRENSKOG FIL DNF

Menn

1 John Henry Strupstad Norway M23-34 NM FIK REN-ENG 02:30:22
2 Martin Kjäll-Ohlsson Norway M35-39 NM SK VIDAR 02:31:37
3 Didrik Hermansen Norway M23-34 NM SK VIDAR 02:35:20
4 Jon Per Nygaard Norway M45-49 NM FIK REN-ENG 02:37:48
5 Jon Olsen Norway M35-39 NM HØYBRÅTEN OG STOVNER IL 02:38:20
6 Kristian Monsen Norway M35-39 NM ULL/KISA IL 02:39:43
7 Ingvar Grønseth Norway M40-44 NM BUD IL 02:45:48
8 Kristian Karlsen Norway M23-34 02:45:58
9 Morten Grøan Norway M40-44 NM HØYBRÅTEN OG STOVNER IL 02:46:06

10 Patrick Åserud Norway M40-44 LIGHTFLIGHT 02:47:59
11 Sondre Amdahl Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 02:49:22
12 Henning Pedersen Norway M40-44 NM MOSS IL 02:50:02
13 Vidar Ellefsen Norway M55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB FRIIDRETT 02:52:13
14 Johan Holmgren Norway M35-39 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPEKLUBB 02:53:36
15 Vidar Nilsen Norway M50-54 NM OPPEGÅRD IL 02:53:51
16 Ole Arne Eiksund Norway M45-49 NM SK VIDAR 02:58:06
17 Bjørn-Harald Garfjell Norway M35-39 NM SK KRAFT 02:58:22
18 Geir Vågen Norway M50-54 NM IL KOLL 02:58:42
19 Dag Bern Norway M45-49 NM SK KRAFT 02:59:22
20 Bjørn Fretland Norway M45-49 NM IL JOTUN 03:00:03
21 Jan Olav Endrerud Norway M45-49 NM VIND IL 03:00:11
22 Andrè Bjugstad Norway M16-17 BRØTTUM IL 03:02:05
23 Geir Nygård Norway M45-49 NM FØRDE IL 03:03:29
24 Knut Kongshaug Norway M40-44 NM KÅRVÅG IL 03:03:45
25 John Lund Norway M50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:04:01
26 Kim Aarli Larsen Norway M45-49 SKEID 03:05:37
27 Jon Kristian Andresen Norway M23-34 NM FOSSUM IF 03:07:08
28 Olav Krakset Norway M55-59 NM HAKALLESTRANDA KONDISJONSLAG 03:07:23
29 Helge Eide Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:07:28
30 Knut Magnus Skaar Norway M23-34 NM FOSSUM IF 03:09:07
31 Håkon Haugen Norway M60-64 NM LILLEHAMMER IF 03:10:03
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32 Tor Idar Lillekroken Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:11:11
33 Steinar Lien Norway M45-49 NM OPPEGÅRD IL 03:13:42
34 Dag Spilde Norway M40-44 NM OSI 03:13:51
35 Hans Petter Økern Norway M40-44 TEAM ULL 03:13:57
36 Mathias Oppegaard Norway M23-34 TEAM ULLEVÅL/TÅSEN 03:14:19
37 Knut Arne Dæhlen Norway M35-39 NM AURSKOG HØLAND FRIIDRETTSLAG 03:14:20
38 Jan-Helge Balto Norway M60-64 NM SIRMA IL 03:15:55
39 Jahn Thomas Lind Norway M35-39 ULL KISA HÅNDBALL 03:19:51
40 Ole Peter Bergaust Norway M65-69 NM VELDRE FRIIDRETT 03:19:57
41 Erik Fredriksen Norway M45-49 ASKER TURLØP 03:20:15
42 Per Nilsson Norway M23-34 HÖGBY IF 03:21:39
43 Bjørn Kåre Gjerde Norway M55-59 NM IL I BUL 03:22:02
44 Hans Christer Hansen Norway M35-39 GRANLI IL 03:22:40
45 Olle Kvick Norway M23-34 NORCONSULT BIL 03:24:18
46 Arne Bent Bjørge Norway M50-54 OK BIL 03:24:25
47 Einar Iversen Norway M55-59 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:24:42
48 Erik Nossum Norway M60-64 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:25:35
49 Jon Odden Norway M23-34 TEAM FEDOR 03:25:47
50 Tore Mortensen Norway M40-44 JUSTERVESENET BIL 03:25:54
51 Per Ole M. Gundersen Norway M23-34 MÅRHUNDENS VENNER 03:26:14
52 Erik Skahjem Norway M55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB 03:26:26
53 Harald Bjerke Norway M35-39 03:27:48
54 Sondre Bolstad Norway M23-34 LILLEHAMMER CK 03:28:30
55 Magne Stedøy-Johansen Norway M50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:30:28
56 Pål Skevik Norway M45-49 BREVPOST IL 03:30:54
57 Geir Arve Råheim Norway M55-59 ÅLESUND TENNISKLUBB 03:31:05
58 Terje Gaaserud Norway M45-49 HERØYA INDUSTRIPARK BIL 03:32:10
59 Bjarne Brynning Norway M55-59 HORTEN OC 03:32:15
60 Otto Gullesen Norway M50-54 IF STORM 03:33:20
61 John Erik Lein Norway M50-54 SINTEF BIL 03:33:27
62 Ole Guttulsrød Norway M55-59 NM RYGGE IL 03:35:16
63 Espen Ødegaard Norway M35-39 GÆRNINGEN SKIKLUBB 03:35:46
64 Henrik Foss Norway M16-17 NM AURSKOG HØLAND FRIIDRETTSLAG 03:36:41
65 Tor Erik Olsen Norway M35-39 SOLLIGRENDA 03:38:42
66 Nils Bratberg Norway M55-59 NM OTTESTAD IL 03:39:02
67 Magnus Bergh Sweden M60-64 HELENE HOLMS IF 03:39:47
68 Antoni Costea Norway M23-34 03:41:50
69 Morten Storli Norway M23-34 OSLOFJORD TRIATLON - MIBL 03:43:33
70 Rune Frøysa Åsprang Norway M23-34 CERES 03:44:07
71 Kjetil Sælid Norway M45-49 NM BOTNE SKIKLUBB 03:46:22
72 Harald Borthen Singstad Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:48:48
73 Tor Edvin Hoelsengen Norway M40-44 NM RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL 03:49:05
74 Nils Hjelle Norway M45-49 NM SPIRIDON LLL 03:49:43
75 Zdenek Zikan Norway M23-34 OSLO HASH HOUSE HARRIERS 03:51:14
76 Andrè Børve Norway M45-49 OSL B.I.L 03:51:42
77 Erlend Leganger Norway M50-54 03:52:37
78 Kjell-Petter Ellingsbø Norway M40-44 VANG SKILØPERFORENING 03:53:48
79 Torodd Lybeck Norway M60-64 NM FAGERNES IL 03:54:13
80 Ragnar Nygård Norway M45-49 NM GØIF 03:54:54
81 Lars Leiren Norway M23-34 NORDMARKA SKOGSMARATON 03:55:20
82 Hagbart Vebostad Norway M70-74 NM STRINDHEIM FRIIDRETT 03:55:21
83 Erik Wennemo Norway M45-49 PRIVAT 03:56:05
84 Hans Langan Norway M50-54 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB 03:58:33
85 Kim Borge Kolstad Norway M23-34 04:01:42
86 Anders Aas Bjerkestrand Norway M35-39 EIKA BIL 04:02:26
87 Vidar Frisk Svendsen Norway M60-64 NM BÆKKELAGET SK 04:02:31
88 Ole Petter Hindrum Norway M45-49 04:03:03
89 Jonny Østensen Norway M60-64 INVEN2 04:06:35
90 Rune Thorbjørnsen Norway M40-44 NM SPIRIDON LLL 04:07:03
91 Hans Olav Stensli Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:09:13
92 Anders Strømwall Norway M45-49 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPEKLUBB 04:10:20
93 Harald Sel Norway M70-74 NM BRYNE FIK 04:11:04
94 Tor Arne Stjern Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:11:20
95 Geir Dahl Norway M40-44 HØNEFOSS VGS 04:11:39
96 Kristian Waalen Norway M60-64 NM SPIRIDON LLL 04:12:33
97 Per-Ola Saugnes Norway M50-54 NM NORDRE EIDSVOLL I.L. 04:14:44
98 Kim Borgeteien Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:17:52
99 Øyvind Watne Norway M60-64 KONDIS 04:20:42
100 Eirik Frøysa Åsprang Norway M23-34 SPORT 1 04:21:54
101 Terje Fredriksen Norway M40-44 04:23:17



Jessheim_Vintermaraton_2013_resultater  Maraton totalt

Plass Fornavn Etternavn Land Klasse Klubb Tid

102 Pål Slemdal Norway M40-44 TEAM SEB 04:26:03
103 Leif Abrahamsen Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:26:43
104 Leif Halleland Norway M70-74 NM IF KLYPETUSSEN 04:28:22
105 Erik Stoltenberg-Hansson Norway M75-79 NM EIDANGER I.L. 04:29:22
106 Hans Nyberg Sweden M50-54 ALE 90 IK 04:30:12
107 Jörgen Nilsson Sweden M60-64 VI SOM SPRINGER 04:33:09
108 Ivar Marius Nerby Norway M55-59 RINGKOLLEN MULTISPORT 04:35:32
109 Gaute Gunleiksrud Norway M35-39 TEAM STUPEGUTTA 04:38:22
110 Simon Stolt Wang Norway M23-34 RYE SK 04:42:05
111 Stig Söderstrøm Sweden M70-74 KVARNSÅDALEN 04:51:47
112 Tommy Englund Sweden M65-69 OK GRANE 04:53:53
113 Sjur Agdestein Norway M55-59 NM STEINKJER FIK 04:58:34
114 Birger Weydahl Norway M60-64 DRØBAK MARATONKLUBB 05:38:58

Sindre Alver Norway M23-34 USBL B.I.L DNF
Olav Engen Norway M60-64 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF
Dag Fossum Norway M45-49 NM SK RYE DNF
Audun Halvorsen Denmark M23-34 DNF
Max Bern Hansen Norway M40-44 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB DNF
Roberth Haugland Norway M35-39 NM SK KRAFT DNF
Pekka Hellström Sweden M50-54 RUN LIKE HELL DNF
Per Ivar Hoelsengen Norway M40-44 NM HVAM IL DNF
Kristen. Hovde. Norway M40-44 TEAM HÅPLØS. DNF
Per Perry Krogh Norway M45-49 NM SK KRAFT DNF
Roar Larsen Norway M45-49 NM BOTNE SKIKLUBB DNF
Ottar Moum Larssen Norway M45-49 NM ULL/KISA IL DNF
Marius Løften Norway M23-34 DNF
Ketil Moen Norway M75-79 NM IL KOLL DNF
Kristian Nedregård Norway M35-39 NM SPJELKAVIK OG OMEGN FIK DNF
Sten Åge Nygårdseter Norway M45-49 NM VEGÅRSHEI IL DNF
Torbjørn Os. Norway M40-44 NM IL TAMBARSJELVAR DNF
Øystein Ringnes Norway M50-54 NM ÅSKAMERATENE DNF
Sondre Weum Johansen Norway M23-34 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF
Audun Skogen Norway M45-49 NM HAKALLESTRANDA KONDISJONSLAG DNF
Lars Try Norway M55-59 TVEDESTRAND TURN & IDRETTSFORENING DNF
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Kvinner

1 Ragnhild Hanssen Norway K18-19 NM STOKMARKNES IL 03:18:34

1 Viktoria Sollid Norway K20-22 NM TROMSØ LØPEKLUBB 03:43:04

1 Maria Venås Norway K23-34 NM RANHEIM IL 02:48:26
2 Anine Nordstrøm Norway K23-34 NM FIK REN-ENG 03:10:42
3 Line Haug Pedersen Norway K23-34 03:39:39
4 Hanne Gro Korsvold Norway K23-34 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:11:14
5 Hilde Hagelin Norway K23-34 OSLOFJORD TRIATHLON 05:15:26

1 Therese Falk Norway K35-39 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:22:29
2 Sofia Kay Sweden K35-39 LK TV-88 03:59:02

1 Eva Alexandersen Norway K40-44 NM MOSS IL 03:38:03
2 Hilde Johansen Norway K40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:48:15
3 Eva Brydøy Norway K40-44 NM OSI 03:50:18
4 Marit Tørstad Norway K40-44 03:58:21
5 Gro Fossum Norway K40-44 FEMIROMA 2014 04:02:28
6 Titina Bakken Norway K40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:32:30

1 Mona Rydland Norway K45-49 NM BUL IL 03:13:52
2 Dorte Foss Norway K45-49 NM RAUFOSS IL 03:19:48
3 Linda Wendelberg Norway K45-49 NM STRINDHEIM IL 03:38:39
4 Sølvi Hjelmeland Stensli Norway K45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:57:26
5 Torill Forbord Norway K45-49 NM STEINKJER FRIIDRETTSKLUBB 04:01:08
6 Tove Dybvad Norway K45-49 NM LOM IL 04:26:08

Ragnhild Audestad Norway K45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF
Margrethe Løgavlen Norway K45-49 NM TØNSBERG FRIIDRETTSKLUBB DNF

1 Marianne Følling Norway K50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:23:15
2 Elin Drangsholt Norway K50-54 NM HØVIK IF 03:31:27
3 Liv B. Jegteberg Lystad Norway K50-54 DRØBAK FROGN IL SYKKEL 03:59:06

Hilde Huse Norway K50-54 SWECO DNF

1 Ingvill Merete Stedøy-Johansen Norway K55-59 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:39:51
2 Annie Ristebråten Norway K55-59 NM FAGERNES IL 03:43:23
3 Kristin Isachsen Norway K55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB FRIIDRETT 03:52:05

1 Ingunn Ytrehus Norway K60-64 NM TROMSØ LØPEKLUBB 04:03:28

1 Vera Nystad Norway K65-69 NM SØGNE FRRIDRETT IL 03:44:23

1 Oline Lovise Yksnøy Norway K70-74 NM RUSTAD IL 04:51:05

1 Lukris Eikum Grønntun Norway K75-79 NM SPIRIDON LLL 05:00:16
Signy Henden Rustlie Norway K75-79 NM LØRENSKOG FIL DNF

Menn

1 Andrè Bjugstad Norway M16-17 BRØTTUM IL 03:02:05
2 Henrik Foss Norway M16-17 NM AURSKOG HØLAND FRIIDRETTSLAG 03:36:41

1 John Henry Strupstad Norway M23-34 NM FIK REN-ENG 02:30:22
2 Didrik Hermansen Norway M23-34 NM SK VIDAR 02:35:20
3 Kristian Karlsen Norway M23-34 02:45:58
4 Jon Kristian Andresen Norway M23-34 NM FOSSUM IF 03:07:08
5 Knut Magnus Skaar Norway M23-34 NM FOSSUM IF 03:09:07
6 Mathias Oppegaard Norway M23-34 TEAM ULLEVÅL/TÅSEN 03:14:19
7 Per Nilsson Norway M23-34 HÖGBY IF 03:21:39
8 Olle Kvick Norway M23-34 NORCONSULT BIL 03:24:18
9 Jon Odden Norway M23-34 TEAM FEDOR 03:25:47

10 Per Ole M. Gundersen Norway M23-34 MÅRHUNDENS VENNER 03:26:14
11 Sondre Bolstad Norway M23-34 LILLEHAMMER CK 03:28:30
12 Antoni Costea Norway M23-34 03:41:50
13 Morten Storli Norway M23-34 OSLOFJORD TRIATLON - MIBL 03:43:33
14 Rune Frøysa Åsprang Norway M23-34 CERES 03:44:07
15 Zdenek Zikan Norway M23-34 OSLO HASH HOUSE HARRIERS 03:51:14
16 Lars Leiren Norway M23-34 NORDMARKA SKOGSMARATON 03:55:20
17 Kim Borge Kolstad Norway M23-34 04:01:42
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18 Eirik Frøysa Åsprang Norway M23-34 SPORT 1 04:21:54
19 Simon Stolt Wang Norway M23-34 RYE SK 04:42:05

Sindre Alver Norway M23-34 USBL B.I.L DNF
Audun Halvorsen Denmark M23-34 DNF
Marius Løften Norway M23-34 DNF
Sondre Weum Johansen Norway M23-34 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF

1 Martin Kjäll-Ohlsson Norway M35-39 NM SK VIDAR 02:31:37
2 Jon Olsen Norway M35-39 NM HØYBRÅTEN OG STOVNER IL 02:38:20
3 Kristian Monsen Norway M35-39 NM ULL/KISA IL 02:39:43
4 Johan Holmgren Norway M35-39 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPEKLUBB 02:53:36
5 Bjørn-Harald Garfjell Norway M35-39 NM SK KRAFT 02:58:22
6 Knut Arne Dæhlen Norway M35-39 NM AURSKOG HØLAND FRIIDRETTSLAG 03:14:20
7 Jahn Thomas Lind Norway M35-39 ULL KISA HÅNDBALL 03:19:51
8 Hans Christer Hansen Norway M35-39 GRANLI IL 03:22:40
9 Harald Bjerke Norway M35-39 03:27:48

10 Espen Ødegaard Norway M35-39 GÆRNINGEN SKIKLUBB 03:35:46
11 Tor Erik Olsen Norway M35-39 SOLLIGRENDA 03:38:42
12 Anders Aas Bjerkestrand Norway M35-39 EIKA BIL 04:02:26
13 Gaute Gunleiksrud Norway M35-39 TEAM STUPEGUTTA 04:38:22

Roberth Haugland Norway M35-39 NM SK KRAFT DNF
Kristian Nedregård Norway M35-39 NM SPJELKAVIK OG OMEGN FIK DNF

1 Ingvar Grønseth Norway M40-44 NM BUD IL 02:45:48
2 Morten Grøan Norway M40-44 NM HØYBRÅTEN OG STOVNER IL 02:46:06
3 Patrick Åserud Norway M40-44 LIGHTFLIGHT 02:47:59
4 Sondre Amdahl Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 02:49:22
5 Henning Pedersen Norway M40-44 NM MOSS IL 02:50:02
6 Knut Kongshaug Norway M40-44 NM KÅRVÅG IL 03:03:45
7 Dag Spilde Norway M40-44 NM OSI 03:13:51
8 Hans Petter Økern Norway M40-44 TEAM ULL 03:13:57
9 Tore Mortensen Norway M40-44 JUSTERVESENET BIL 03:25:54

10 Tor Edvin Hoelsengen Norway M40-44 NM RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL 03:49:05
11 Kjell-Petter Ellingsbø Norway M40-44 VANG SKILØPERFORENING 03:53:48
12 Rune Thorbjørnsen Norway M40-44 NM SPIRIDON LLL 04:07:03
13 Geir Dahl Norway M40-44 HØNEFOSS VGS 04:11:39
14 Kim Borgeteien Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:17:52
15 Terje Fredriksen Norway M40-44 04:23:17
16 Pål Slemdal Norway M40-44 TEAM SEB 04:26:03
17 Leif Abrahamsen Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:26:43

Max Bern Hansen Norway M40-44 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB DNF
Per Ivar Hoelsengen Norway M40-44 NM HVAM IL DNF
Kristen. Hovde. Norway M40-44 TEAM HÅPLØS. DNF
Torbjørn Os. Norway M40-44 NM IL TAMBARSJELVAR DNF

1 Jon Per Nygaard Norway M45-49 NM FIK REN-ENG 02:37:48
2 Ole Arne Eiksund Norway M45-49 NM SK VIDAR 02:58:06
3 Dag Bern Norway M45-49 NM SK KRAFT 02:59:22
4 Bjørn Fretland Norway M45-49 NM IL JOTUN 03:00:03
5 Jan Olav Endrerud Norway M45-49 NM VIND IL 03:00:11
6 Geir Nygård Norway M45-49 NM FØRDE IL 03:03:29
7 Kim Aarli Larsen Norway M45-49 SKEID 03:05:37
8 Helge Eide Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:07:28
9 Tor Idar Lillekroken Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:11:11

10 Steinar Lien Norway M45-49 NM OPPEGÅRD IL 03:13:42
11 Erik Fredriksen Norway M45-49 ASKER TURLØP 03:20:15
12 Pål Skevik Norway M45-49 BREVPOST IL 03:30:54
13 Terje Gaaserud Norway M45-49 HERØYA INDUSTRIPARK BIL 03:32:10
14 Kjetil Sælid Norway M45-49 NM BOTNE SKIKLUBB 03:46:22
15 Harald Borthen Singstad Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:48:48
16 Nils Hjelle Norway M45-49 NM SPIRIDON LLL 03:49:43
17 Andrè Børve Norway M45-49 OSL B.I.L 03:51:42
18 Ragnar Nygård Norway M45-49 NM GØIF 03:54:54
19 Erik Wennemo Norway M45-49 PRIVAT 03:56:05
20 Ole Petter Hindrum Norway M45-49 04:03:03
21 Hans Olav Stensli Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:09:13
22 Anders Strømwall Norway M45-49 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPEKLUBB 04:10:20
23 Tor Arne Stjern Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:11:20

Dag Fossum Norway M45-49 NM SK RYE DNF
Per Perry Krogh Norway M45-49 NM SK KRAFT DNF
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Roar Larsen Norway M45-49 NM BOTNE SKIKLUBB DNF
Ottar Moum Larssen Norway M45-49 NM ULL/KISA IL DNF
Sten Åge Nygårdseter Norway M45-49 NM VEGÅRSHEI IL DNF
Audun Skogen Norway M45-49 NM HAKALLESTRANDA KONDISJONSLAG DNF

1 Vidar Nilsen Norway M50-54 NM OPPEGÅRD IL 02:53:51
2 Geir Vågen Norway M50-54 NM IL KOLL 02:58:42
3 John Lund Norway M50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:04:01
4 Arne Bent Bjørge Norway M50-54 OK BIL 03:24:25
5 Magne Stedøy-Johansen Norway M50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:30:28
6 Otto Gullesen Norway M50-54 IF STORM 03:33:20
7 John Erik Lein Norway M50-54 SINTEF BIL 03:33:27
8 Erlend Leganger Norway M50-54 03:52:37
9 Hans Langan Norway M50-54 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB 03:58:33

10 Per-Ola Saugnes Norway M50-54 NM NORDRE EIDSVOLL I.L. 04:14:44
11 Hans Nyberg Sweden M50-54 ALE 90 IK 04:30:12

Pekka Hellström Sweden M50-54 RUN LIKE HELL DNF
Øystein Ringnes Norway M50-54 NM ÅSKAMERATENE DNF

1 Vidar Ellefsen Norway M55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB FRIIDRETT 02:52:13
2 Olav Krakset Norway M55-59 NM HAKALLESTRANDA KONDISJONSLAG 03:07:23
3 Bjørn Kåre Gjerde Norway M55-59 NM IL I BUL 03:22:02
4 Einar Iversen Norway M55-59 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:24:42
5 Erik Skahjem Norway M55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB 03:26:26
6 Geir Arve Råheim Norway M55-59 ÅLESUND TENNISKLUBB 03:31:05
7 Bjarne Brynning Norway M55-59 HORTEN OC 03:32:15
8 Ole Guttulsrød Norway M55-59 NM RYGGE IL 03:35:16
9 Nils Bratberg Norway M55-59 NM OTTESTAD IL 03:39:02

10 Ivar Marius Nerby Norway M55-59 RINGKOLLEN MULTISPORT 04:35:32
11 Sjur Agdestein Norway M55-59 NM STEINKJER FIK 04:58:34

Lars Try Norway M55-59 TVEDESTRAND TURN & IDRETTSFORENING DNF

1 Håkon Haugen Norway M60-64 NM LILLEHAMMER IF 03:10:03
2 Jan-Helge Balto Norway M60-64 NM SIRMA IL 03:15:55
3 Erik Nossum Norway M60-64 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:25:35
4 Magnus Bergh Sweden M60-64 HELENE HOLMS IF 03:39:47
5 Torodd Lybeck Norway M60-64 NM FAGERNES IL 03:54:13
6 Vidar Frisk Svendsen Norway M60-64 NM BÆKKELAGET SK 04:02:31
7 Jonny Østensen Norway M60-64 INVEN2 04:06:35
8 Kristian Waalen Norway M60-64 NM SPIRIDON LLL 04:12:33
9 Øyvind Watne Norway M60-64 KONDIS 04:20:42

10 Jörgen Nilsson Sweden M60-64 VI SOM SPRINGER 04:33:09
11 Birger Weydahl Norway M60-64 DRØBAK MARATONKLUBB 05:38:58

Olav Engen Norway M60-64 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF

1 Ole Peter Bergaust Norway M65-69 NM VELDRE FRIIDRETT 03:19:57
2 Tommy Englund Sweden M65-69 OK GRANE 04:53:53

1 Hagbart Vebostad Norway M70-74 NM STRINDHEIM FRIIDRETT 03:55:21
2 Harald Sel Norway M70-74 NM BRYNE FIK 04:11:04
3 Leif Halleland Norway M70-74 NM IF KLYPETUSSEN 04:28:22
4 Stig Söderstrøm Sweden M70-74 KVARNSÅDALEN 04:51:47

1 Erik Stoltenberg-Hansson Norway M75-79 NM EIDANGER I.L. 04:29:22
Ketil Moen Norway M75-79 NM IL KOLL DNF
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Kvinner

1 Maria Venås Norway K23-34 NM RANHEIM IL 02:48:26
2 Anine Nordstrøm Norway K23-34 NM FIK REN-ENG 03:10:42
3 Mona Rydland Norway K45-49 NM BUL IL 03:13:52
4 Ragnhild Hanssen Norway K18-19 NM STOKMARKNES IL 03:18:34
5 Dorte Foss Norway K45-49 NM RAUFOSS IL 03:19:48
6 Therese Falk Norway K35-39 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:22:29
7 Marianne Følling Norway K50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:23:15
8 Elin Drangsholt Norway K50-54 NM HØVIK IF 03:31:27
9 Eva Alexandersen Norway K40-44 NM MOSS IL 03:38:03
10 Linda Wendelberg Norway K45-49 NM STRINDHEIM IL 03:38:39
11 Ingvill Merete Stedøy-Johansen Norway K55-59 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:39:51
12 Viktoria Sollid Norway K20-22 NM TROMSØ LØPEKLUBB 03:43:04
13 Annie Ristebråten Norway K55-59 NM FAGERNES IL 03:43:23
14 Vera Nystad Norway K65-69 NM SØGNE FRRIDRETT IL 03:44:23
15 Hilde Johansen Norway K40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:48:15
16 Eva Brydøy Norway K40-44 NM OSI 03:50:18
17 Kristin Isachsen Norway K55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB FRIIDRETT 03:52:05
18 Sølvi Hjelmeland Stensli Norway K45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:57:26
19 Torill Forbord Norway K45-49 NM STEINKJER FRIIDRETTSKLUBB 04:01:08
20 Ingunn Ytrehus Norway K60-64 NM TROMSØ LØPEKLUBB 04:03:28
21 Hanne Gro Korsvold Norway K23-34 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:11:14
22 Tove Dybvad Norway K45-49 NM LOM IL 04:26:08
23 Titina Bakken Norway K40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:32:30
24 Oline Lovise Yksnøy Norway K70-74 NM RUSTAD IL 04:51:05
25 Lukris Eikum Grønntun Norway K75-79 NM SPIRIDON LLL 05:00:16

Signy Henden Rustlie Norway K75-79 NM LØRENSKOG FIL DNF
Margrethe Løgavlen Norway K45-49 NM TØNSBERG FRIIDRETTSKLUBB DNF
Ragnhild Audestad Norway K45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF

Menn

1 John Henry Strupstad Norway M23-34 NM FIK REN-ENG 02:30:22
2 Martin Kjäll-Ohlsson Norway M35-39 NM SK VIDAR 02:31:37
3 Didrik Hermansen Norway M23-34 NM SK VIDAR 02:35:20
4 Jon Per Nygaard Norway M45-49 NM FIK REN-ENG 02:37:48
5 Jon Olsen Norway M35-39 NM HØYBRÅTEN OG STOVNER IL 02:38:20
6 Kristian Monsen Norway M35-39 NM ULL/KISA IL 02:39:43
7 Ingvar Grønseth Norway M40-44 NM BUD IL 02:45:48
8 Morten Grøan Norway M40-44 NM HØYBRÅTEN OG STOVNER IL 02:46:06
9 Sondre Amdahl Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 02:49:22
10 Henning Pedersen Norway M40-44 NM MOSS IL 02:50:02
11 Vidar Ellefsen Norway M55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB FRIIDRETT 02:52:13
12 Vidar Nilsen Norway M50-54 NM OPPEGÅRD IL 02:53:51
13 Ole Arne Eiksund Norway M45-49 NM SK VIDAR 02:58:06
14 Bjørn-Harald Garfjell Norway M35-39 NM SK KRAFT 02:58:22
15 Geir Vågen Norway M50-54 NM IL KOLL 02:58:42
16 Dag Bern Norway M45-49 NM SK KRAFT 02:59:22
17 Bjørn Fretland Norway M45-49 NM IL JOTUN 03:00:03
18 Jan Olav Endrerud Norway M45-49 NM VIND IL 03:00:11
19 Geir Nygård Norway M45-49 NM FØRDE IL 03:03:29
20 Knut Kongshaug Norway M40-44 NM KÅRVÅG IL 03:03:45
21 John Lund Norway M50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:04:01
22 Jon Kristian Andresen Norway M23-34 NM FOSSUM IF 03:07:08
23 Olav Krakset Norway M55-59 NM HAKALLESTRANDA KONDISJONSLAG 03:07:23
24 Helge Eide Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:07:28
25 Knut Magnus Skaar Norway M23-34 NM FOSSUM IF 03:09:07
26 Håkon Haugen Norway M60-64 NM LILLEHAMMER IF 03:10:03
27 Tor Idar Lillekroken Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:11:11
28 Steinar Lien Norway M45-49 NM OPPEGÅRD IL 03:13:42
29 Dag Spilde Norway M40-44 NM OSI 03:13:51
30 Knut Arne Dæhlen Norway M35-39 NM AURSKOG HØLAND FRIIDRETTSLAG 03:14:20
31 Jan-Helge Balto Norway M60-64 NM SIRMA IL 03:15:55
32 Ole Peter Bergaust Norway M65-69 NM VELDRE FRIIDRETT 03:19:57
33 Bjørn Kåre Gjerde Norway M55-59 NM IL I BUL 03:22:02
34 Einar Iversen Norway M55-59 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:24:42
35 Erik Nossum Norway M60-64 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:25:35
36 Erik Skahjem Norway M55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB 03:26:26
37 Magne Stedøy-Johansen Norway M50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:30:28
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38 Ole Guttulsrød Norway M55-59 NM RYGGE IL 03:35:16
39 Henrik Foss Norway M16-17 NM AURSKOG HØLAND FRIIDRETTSLAG 03:36:41
40 Nils Bratberg Norway M55-59 NM OTTESTAD IL 03:39:02
41 Kjetil Sælid Norway M45-49 NM BOTNE SKIKLUBB 03:46:22
42 Harald Borthen Singstad Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:48:48
43 Tor Edvin Hoelsengen Norway M40-44 NM RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL 03:49:05
44 Nils Hjelle Norway M45-49 NM SPIRIDON LLL 03:49:43
45 Torodd Lybeck Norway M60-64 NM FAGERNES IL 03:54:13
46 Ragnar Nygård Norway M45-49 NM GØIF 03:54:54
47 Hagbart Vebostad Norway M70-74 NM STRINDHEIM FRIIDRETT 03:55:21
48 Hans Langan Norway M50-54 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB 03:58:33
49 Vidar Frisk Svendsen Norway M60-64 NM BÆKKELAGET SK 04:02:31
50 Rune Thorbjørnsen Norway M40-44 NM SPIRIDON LLL 04:07:03
51 Hans Olav Stensli Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:09:13
52 Harald Sel Norway M70-74 NM BRYNE FIK 04:11:04
53 Tor Arne Stjern Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:11:20
54 Kristian Waalen Norway M60-64 NM SPIRIDON LLL 04:12:33
55 Per-Ola Saugnes Norway M50-54 NM NORDRE EIDSVOLL I.L. 04:14:44
56 Kim Borgeteien Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:17:52
57 Leif Abrahamsen Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:26:43
58 Leif Halleland Norway M70-74 NM IF KLYPETUSSEN 04:28:22
59 Erik Stoltenberg-Hansson Norway M75-79 NM EIDANGER I.L. 04:29:22
60 Sjur Agdestein Norway M55-59 NM STEINKJER FIK 04:58:34

Sondre Weum Johansen Norway M23-34 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF
Audun Skogen Norway M45-49 NM HAKALLESTRANDA KONDISJONSLAG DNF
Øystein Ringnes Norway M50-54 NM ÅSKAMERATENE DNF
Torbjørn Os. Norway M40-44 NM IL TAMBARSJELVAR DNF
Sten Åge Nygårdseter Norway M45-49 NM VEGÅRSHEI IL DNF
Kristian Nedregård Norway M35-39 NM SPJELKAVIK OG OMEGN FIK DNF
Ketil Moen Norway M75-79 NM IL KOLL DNF
Ottar Moum Larssen Norway M45-49 NM ULL/KISA IL DNF
Roar Larsen Norway M45-49 NM BOTNE SKIKLUBB DNF
Per Perry Krogh Norway M45-49 NM SK KRAFT DNF
Per Ivar Hoelsengen Norway M40-44 NM HVAM IL DNF
Roberth Haugland Norway M35-39 NM SK KRAFT DNF
Max Bern Hansen Norway M40-44 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB DNF
Dag Fossum Norway M45-49 NM SK RYE DNF
Olav Engen Norway M60-64 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF
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Kvinner

1 Therese Falk Norway K35-39 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:22:29

1 Eva Alexandersen Norway K40-44 NM MOSS IL 03:38:03
2 Hilde Johansen Norway K40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:48:15
3 Eva Brydøy Norway K40-44 NM OSI 03:50:18
4 Titina Bakken Norway K40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:32:30

1 Mona Rydland Norway K45-49 NM BUL IL 03:13:52
2 Dorte Foss Norway K45-49 NM RAUFOSS IL 03:19:48
3 Linda Wendelberg Norway K45-49 NM STRINDHEIM IL 03:38:39
4 Sølvi Hjelmeland Stensli Norway K45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:57:26
5 Torill Forbord Norway K45-49 NM STEINKJER FRIIDRETTSKLUBB 04:01:08
6 Tove Dybvad Norway K45-49 NM LOM IL 04:26:08

Margrethe Løgavlen Norway K45-49 NM TØNSBERG FRIIDRETTSKLUBB DNF
Ragnhild Audestad Norway K45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF

1 Marianne Følling Norway K50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:23:15
2 Elin Drangsholt Norway K50-54 NM HØVIK IF 03:31:27

1 Ingvill Merete Stedøy-Johansen Norway K55-59 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:39:51
2 Annie Ristebråten Norway K55-59 NM FAGERNES IL 03:43:23
3 Kristin Isachsen Norway K55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB FRIIDRETT 03:52:05

1 Ingunn Ytrehus Norway K60-64 NM TROMSØ LØPEKLUBB 04:03:28

1 Vera Nystad Norway K65-69 NM SØGNE FRRIDRETT IL 03:44:23

1 Oline Lovise Yksnøy Norway K70-74 NM RUSTAD IL 04:51:05

1 Lukris Eikum Grønntun Norway K75-79 NM SPIRIDON LLL 05:00:16
Signy Henden Rustlie Norway K75-79 NM LØRENSKOG FIL DNF

Menn

1 Henrik Foss Norway M16-17 NM AURSKOG HØLAND FRIIDRETTSLAG 03:36:41

1 John Henry Strupstad Norway M23-34 NM FIK REN-ENG 02:30:22
2 Didrik Hermansen Norway M23-34 NM SK VIDAR 02:35:20
3 Jon Kristian Andresen Norway M23-34 NM FOSSUM IF 03:07:08
4 Knut Magnus Skaar Norway M23-34 NM FOSSUM IF 03:09:07

Sondre Weum Johansen Norway M23-34 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF

1 Martin Kjäll-Ohlsson Norway M35-39 NM SK VIDAR 02:31:37
2 Jon Olsen Norway M35-39 NM HØYBRÅTEN OG STOVNER IL 02:38:20
3 Kristian Monsen Norway M35-39 NM ULL/KISA IL 02:39:43
4 Bjørn-Harald Garfjell Norway M35-39 NM SK KRAFT 02:58:22
5 Knut Arne Dæhlen Norway M35-39 NM AURSKOG HØLAND FRIIDRETTSLAG 03:14:20

Kristian Nedregård Norway M35-39 NM SPJELKAVIK OG OMEGN FIK DNF
Roberth Haugland Norway M35-39 NM SK KRAFT DNF

1 Ingvar Grønseth Norway M40-44 NM BUD IL 02:45:48
2 Morten Grøan Norway M40-44 NM HØYBRÅTEN OG STOVNER IL 02:46:06
3 Sondre Amdahl Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 02:49:22
4 Henning Pedersen Norway M40-44 NM MOSS IL 02:50:02
5 Knut Kongshaug Norway M40-44 NM KÅRVÅG IL 03:03:45
6 Dag Spilde Norway M40-44 NM OSI 03:13:51
7 Tor Edvin Hoelsengen Norway M40-44 NM RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL 03:49:05
8 Rune Thorbjørnsen Norway M40-44 NM SPIRIDON LLL 04:07:03
9 Kim Borgeteien Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:17:52
10 Leif Abrahamsen Norway M40-44 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:26:43

Torbjørn Os. Norway M40-44 NM IL TAMBARSJELVAR DNF
Per Ivar Hoelsengen Norway M40-44 NM HVAM IL DNF
Max Bern Hansen Norway M40-44 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB DNF

1 Jon Per Nygaard Norway M45-49 NM FIK REN-ENG 02:37:48
2 Ole Arne Eiksund Norway M45-49 NM SK VIDAR 02:58:06
3 Dag Bern Norway M45-49 NM SK KRAFT 02:59:22
4 Bjørn Fretland Norway M45-49 NM IL JOTUN 03:00:03
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5 Jan Olav Endrerud Norway M45-49 NM VIND IL 03:00:11
6 Geir Nygård Norway M45-49 NM FØRDE IL 03:03:29
7 Helge Eide Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:07:28
8 Tor Idar Lillekroken Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:11:11
9 Steinar Lien Norway M45-49 NM OPPEGÅRD IL 03:13:42
10 Kjetil Sælid Norway M45-49 NM BOTNE SKIKLUBB 03:46:22
11 Harald Borthen Singstad Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:48:48
12 Nils Hjelle Norway M45-49 NM SPIRIDON LLL 03:49:43
13 Ragnar Nygård Norway M45-49 NM GØIF 03:54:54
14 Hans Olav Stensli Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:09:13
15 Tor Arne Stjern Norway M45-49 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 04:11:20

Audun Skogen Norway M45-49 NM HAKALLESTRANDA KONDISJONSLAG DNF
Sten Åge Nygårdseter Norway M45-49 NM VEGÅRSHEI IL DNF
Ottar Moum Larssen Norway M45-49 NM ULL/KISA IL DNF
Roar Larsen Norway M45-49 NM BOTNE SKIKLUBB DNF
Per Perry Krogh Norway M45-49 NM SK KRAFT DNF
Dag Fossum Norway M45-49 NM SK RYE DNF

1 Vidar Nilsen Norway M50-54 NM OPPEGÅRD IL 02:53:51
2 Geir Vågen Norway M50-54 NM IL KOLL 02:58:42
3 John Lund Norway M50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:04:01
4 Magne Stedøy-Johansen Norway M50-54 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:30:28
5 Hans Langan Norway M50-54 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB 03:58:33
6 Per-Ola Saugnes Norway M50-54 NM NORDRE EIDSVOLL I.L. 04:14:44

Øystein Ringnes Norway M50-54 NM ÅSKAMERATENE DNF

1 Vidar Ellefsen Norway M55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB FRIIDRETT 02:52:13
2 Olav Krakset Norway M55-59 NM HAKALLESTRANDA KONDISJONSLAG 03:07:23
3 Bjørn Kåre Gjerde Norway M55-59 NM IL I BUL 03:22:02
4 Einar Iversen Norway M55-59 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:24:42
5 Erik Skahjem Norway M55-59 NM ASKER SKIKLUBB 03:26:26
6 Ole Guttulsrød Norway M55-59 NM RYGGE IL 03:35:16
7 Nils Bratberg Norway M55-59 NM OTTESTAD IL 03:39:02
8 Sjur Agdestein Norway M55-59 NM STEINKJER FIK 04:58:34

1 Håkon Haugen Norway M60-64 NM LILLEHAMMER IF 03:10:03
2 Jan-Helge Balto Norway M60-64 NM SIRMA IL 03:15:55
3 Erik Nossum Norway M60-64 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 03:25:35
4 Torodd Lybeck Norway M60-64 NM FAGERNES IL 03:54:13
5 Vidar Frisk Svendsen Norway M60-64 NM BÆKKELAGET SK 04:02:31
6 Kristian Waalen Norway M60-64 NM SPIRIDON LLL 04:12:33

Olav Engen Norway M60-64 NM ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB DNF

1 Ole Peter Bergaust Norway M65-69 NM VELDRE FRIIDRETT 03:19:57

1 Hagbart Vebostad Norway M70-74 NM STRINDHEIM FRIIDRETT 03:55:21
2 Harald Sel Norway M70-74 NM BRYNE FIK 04:11:04
3 Leif Halleland Norway M70-74 NM IF KLYPETUSSEN 04:28:22

1 Erik Stoltenberg-Hansson Norway M75-79 NM EIDANGER I.L. 04:29:22
Ketil Moen Norway M75-79 NM IL KOLL DNF


